Bellekler

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 5+ 25,00 USD

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SO0PC19200D4/4G Hilevel 10+ 29,00 USD
HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G Hilevel 10+ 39,00 USD
HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-SOPC28800D4/8G Hilevel 4 49,00 USD

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G Hilevel 10+ 49,00 USD
HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI- Hilevel 3 49,00 USD
LEVEL 1x16G

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5 Apacer 10+ 69,00 USD

Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-16TR Kingston 5+ 95,00 USD
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 DDR5 Apacer 10+ 119,00 USD
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2)

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV- Hilevel 0 49,00 USD
SO0PC28800D4/16G

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 0 49,00 USD
1x8G

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR Kingston 0 70,00 USD

KINGSTON 1x16G




16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

32GB DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3600MHz CL18

Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G360C8)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G52C36)

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-2)

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

89,00

99,00

102,00

120,00

145,00

245,00

20,90

49,00

59,90

79,90

89,90

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD



